Item #
5240QS

5120QS
2920QS
2940QS
3520QS8
2020QS
2400QS
2120QS
4120QS
1230QS
1930QS
2320QS
3220QS
4180QS
4112QS8
1102QS
4040QS

TABLES

Item #
AL42602QS
FL42602QS
ML42602QS
SL42602QS
DSP422QS
DSP482QS
MSP422QS
MSP482QS
DDP42662QS
GN42662QS
MDP42662QS

QUICK SHIP PRICE LIST

Ashville Side
Avalon Side
Bayfield Side
Carla Side
Cheyenne Side
Fiona Side
Galveston G2 Side
Galveston Shaker Side
Medford Side
Metro Side

Raleigh Side
Richland Side
Rockfort Side
Roland Side
Seymour Side
Sierra Side
Winston Side

Avalon Leg - 42 x 60, 2 SS Leaves

Fiona Leg - 42 x 60, 2 SS Leaves

Metro Leg - 42 x 60, 2 SS Leaves

Shaker Leg - 42 x 60, 2 SS Leaves

Denver Single Pedestal - 42 x 42, 2 Leaves
Denver Single Pedestal - 48 x 48, 2 Leaves
Millsdale Single Pedestal - 42 x 42, 2 Leaves
Millsdale Single Pedestal - 48 x 48, 2 Leaves
Denver Double Pedestal - 42 x 66, 2 SS Leaves
Galveston Double Pedestal - 42 x 66, 2 SS Leaves
Millsdale Double Pedestal - 42 x 66, 2 SS Leaves

Arm Chairs also available, add "A" to ltem Number when ordering - Add $25 to Side Chair price

Unfinished

Finished

$118.00  $158.00
$118.00  $158.00
$126.00  $167.00
$143.00  $184.00
$118.00  $158.00
$126.00  $167.00
$122.00  $163.00
$120.00  $161.00
$122.00  $163.00
$117.00  $157.00
$106.00  $147.00
$123.00  $164.00
$118.00  $158.00
$126.00  $167.00
$107.00  $148.00
$107.00  $148.00
$107.00  $148.00
Red Oak
Unfinished Finished
$700.00  $795.00
$700.00  $795.00
$700.00  $795.00
$655.00  $744.00
$684.00/ $777.00
$773.00  $878.00
$684.00/ $777.00
$773.00  $878.00
$1,117.00 $1,269.00
$734.00  $835.00
$1,117.00 $1,269.00

Sap Cherry, Brown Maple,

Rustic Hickory

Unfinished
$126.00

$126.00
$135.00
$152.00
$126.00
$135.00
$131.00
$128.00
$131.00
$125.00
$114.00
$132.00
$126.00
$135.00
$116.00
$116.00
$116.00

Finished
$167.00

$167.00
$175.00
$193.00
$167.00
$174.00
$171.00
$169.00
$171.00
$166.00
$155.00
$172.00
$167.00
$174.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00

Sap Cherry, Brown Maple,
Rustic Hickory

Unfinished

$805.00
$805.00
$805.00
$749.00
$816.00
$928.00
$816.00
$928.00
$1,355.00
$948.00
$1,355.00

Finished

$914.00
$914.00
$914.00
$852.00
$928.00
$1,054.00
$928.00
$1,054.00
$1,540.00
$1,077.00
$1,540.00



