QUICK SHIP PRICE LIST

Arm Chairs also available, add "A" to Item Number when ordering - Add \$25 to Side Chair price

CHAIRS		Red Oak		Sap Cherry, Brown Maple, Rustic Hickory	
Item#		Unfinished	Finished	Unfinished	Finished
5240QS	Ashville Side	\$118.00	\$158.00	\$126.00	\$167.00
5120QS	Avalon Side	\$118.00	\$158.00	\$126.00	\$167.00
2920QS	Bayfield Side	\$126.00	\$167.00	\$135.00	\$175.00
2940QS	Carla Side	\$143.00	\$184.00	\$152.00	\$193.00
3520QS	Cheyenne Side	\$118.00	\$158.00	\$126.00	\$167.00
2020QS	Fiona Side	\$126.00	\$167.00	\$135.00	\$174.00
2400QS	Galveston G2 Side	\$122.00	\$163.00	\$131.00	\$171.00
2120QS	Galveston Shaker Side	\$120.00	\$161.00	\$128.00	\$169.00
4120QS	Medford Side	\$122.00	\$163.00	\$131.00	\$171.00
1230QS	Metro Side	\$117.00	\$157.00	\$125.00	\$166.00
1930QS	Raleigh Side	\$106.00	\$147.00	\$114.00	\$155.00
2320QS	Richland Side	\$123.00	\$164.00	\$132.00	\$172.00
3220QS	Rockfort Side	\$118.00	\$158.00	\$126.00	\$167.00
4180QS	Roland Side	\$126.00	\$167.00	\$135.00	\$174.00
4112QS	Seymour Side	\$107.00	\$148.00	\$116.00	\$156.00
1102QS	Sierra Side	\$107.00	\$148.00	\$116.00	\$156.00
4040QS	Winston Side	\$107.00	\$148.00	\$116.00	\$156.00

TABLES		Red Oak		Sap Cherry, Brown Maple, Rustic Hickory	
Item #		Unfinished	Finished	Unfinished	Finished
AL42602QS	Avalon Leg - 42 x 60, 2 SS Leaves	\$700.00	\$795.00	\$805.00	\$914.00
FL42602QS	Fiona Leg - 42 x 60, 2 SS Leaves	\$700.00	\$795.00	\$805.00	\$914.00
ML42602QS	Metro Leg - 42 x 60, 2 SS Leaves	\$700.00	\$795.00	\$805.00	\$914.00
SL42602QS	Shaker Leg - 42 x 60, 2 SS Leaves	\$655.00	\$744.00	\$749.00	\$852.00
DSP422QS	Denver Single Pedestal - 42 x 42, 2 Leaves	\$684.00	\$777.00	\$816.00	\$928.00
DSP482QS	Denver Single Pedestal - 48 x 48, 2 Leaves	\$773.00	\$878.00	\$928.00	\$1,054.00
MSP422QS	Millsdale Single Pedestal - 42 x 42, 2 Leaves	\$684.00	\$777.00	\$816.00	\$928.00
MSP482QS	Millsdale Single Pedestal - 48 x 48, 2 Leaves	\$773.00	\$878.00	\$928.00	\$1,054.00
DDP42662QS	Denver Double Pedestal - 42 x 66, 2 SS Leaves	\$1,117.00	\$1,269.00	\$1,355.00	\$1,540.00
GN42662QS	Galveston Double Pedestal - 42 x 66, 2 SS Leaves	\$734.00	\$835.00	\$948.00	\$1,077.00
MDP42662QS	Millsdale Double Pedestal - 42 x 66, 2 SS Leaves	\$1,117.00	\$1,269.00	\$1,355.00	\$1,540.00